L11000053908			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700211279917		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/31/1101021002 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ALLANASSE		
Office Use Only	FLORIDA		
	B. BOSTICK SEP - 1 2011 EXAMINER		

, J

4

. . . .

and the second second

1

.

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

٤

Submission by: Fred Culbertson 1012 Village Lake Dr Monroe, NC 28110 704-221-6550

To whom it may concern:

I recently found out that a Mr. Shaun Padgett filed an LLC in my company name in the state of Florida and made me a managing member.

I am removing Mr. Padgett from our company as a managing member and as authorized agent for the company as well as adding the correct officers, owners, and registered agent of Condor Hobbies LLC.

Thank you

Fred Culbertson Managing Member Condor Hobbies

FUL FINE: 06

1

9.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: Condor Hobbies LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Fred Culbertso	on	
		Name of Person	
	Condor Hobbie	s LLC	
		Firm Company	
	1012 Village La	ke Dr	
		Address	
	Monroe, NC 281	10	
		City: State and Zip Code	10112
	Condor060@Gr	nail.com	RID RIDE
	te-mail address?	to be used for future annual report fostion	n)
Fred Culbertse	of Persica	al ( <b>704</b> ) <b>221-6550</b> Area Code & Daytime Tele	ceture Number
Enclosed is a check for ( S25.00 Filing Fee	he following amount: \$30.00 Filing For & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing Foe, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

## **Condor Hobbies LLC**

## (Name of the Limited Linbility Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

05/06/2011 The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on and assigned Florida document number \_\_L11000053908

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

"he new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	of the abbreviation
1.L.C."	

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1012 Village Lake Dr	í Ar	망	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Monroe, NC 28110	ŝ		*, 2007 2
		μ	5	
		LOR	ក្ន	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1012 Village Lake Dr	<u>8</u>		-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Monroe, NC 28110	~		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	<u>Rebecca Culbertson</u> 739 Silver Cloud Circle Suite #107		
	Enter Florida street address		
	Lake Mary	. Florida	32746
	City		Zip Coxk

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the previsions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 618, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

ulle

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Name	Address	Type of Action
Shaun Padgett	26609 Lawrence Ave Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	Add Kemawe
Cliff Turnbull	6324 S. 199th Place Kent, WA 98032	Add Remove
Bob Sadler	1608 Ceader Circle Monroe, NC 28110	Remove
		Add
	Shaun Padgett Cliff Turnbull	Shaun Padgett 26609 Lawrence Ave   Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 6324 S. 199th Place   Cliff Turnbull 6324 S. 199th Place   Bob Sadler 1608 Ceader Circle   Monroe, NC 28110 1000000000000000000000000000000000000

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

This company was opend without my knowledge or permission. Lam changing the information to reflect the companies current legal owners.

Additionally, My last name was mis-spelled when Mr. Padgett filed this LLC. You have my name as Fred Culvertson, the correct spelling is Fred Culbertson. I am the owner of Condor Hobbies LLC.

Dated	Aug	30	. 2011		
	· · · ·				, all, 11 a
			Intros In	MGRM	Condor Hobbics LLC
			Signature of a member or authorized representation	tive of a membe	7
Fred Culbertson					
			Typed or printed name of signe	e	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00